
Available 
Finishes:

CS-76B   7/19

Specifications:
MATERIAL: 
Brass, Bronze

FASTENERS: 
#6 x 5/8" Oval Head Sheet Metal Screws

ORDERING: 
Specify finish

OPTIONS: 
These plates look great when combined with the No. 147 or 148 pulls

SIZE:  
3 1/2" x 15"

WEIGHT: 
0.9 lbs. 

ANSI: 
J301

• US3/605
• US4/606
• US10/612
• US10B/613
• US10BE/613E
• US26/625
• US26D/626
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Available 
Finishes:

CS-76C   7/19

Specifications:
MATERIAL: 
Brass, Bronze

FASTENERS: 
#6 x 5/8" Oval Head Sheet Metal Screws

ORDERING: 
Specify finish

OPTIONS: 
These plates look great when combined with the No. 147 or 148 pulls

SIZE:  
4" x 16"

WEIGHT: 
1.0 lbs. 

ANSI: 
J301

• US3/605
• US4/606
• US10/612
• US10B/613
• US10BE/613E
• US26/625
• US26D/626
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